

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$10.03
2025-09-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31	txn_oyHK5ep	-\$0.70	\$9.33
2025-09-08	Donation from Eric Evans	$txn\_XGHQmbW$	\$50.00	\$59.33
2025-09-08	Donation from Chris Bond	txn_wNHJ2qq	\$50.00	\$109.33
2025-09-09	Donation from Skye Priestley	txn_0eHq8qk	\$30.00	\$139.33
2025-09-10	PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN	txn_gnHP9Bg	-\$58.30	\$81.03
2025-09-11	Donation from Julien Tord	txn_gnHPPwz	\$20.00	\$101.03
2025-09-11	Donation from Nate	txn_nEHMMeB	\$30.00	\$131.03
2025-09-12	Donation from Tim Spalding	txn_4dH5NQA	\$30.00	\$161.03
2025-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14	txn_9KHyYNN	-\$14.70	\$146.33
2025-09-17	LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN	txn MNHpg7Y	-\$38.87	\$107.46
2025-09-19	Donation from Taidgh Robinson	txn QmHL5xG	\$25.00	\$132.46
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	txn BZH8Rbe	-\$1.75	\$130.71
2025-09-24	PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN	txn lZHQdvA	-\$52.50	\$78.21
	WITHDRAWN: \$166.82. DEPOSITED: \$235.00.	<del>-</del>		\$78.21

 $Hack\ Portland$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Hack\ Portland$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.